
Contract Number Description NZTA Business Group Cost Centre Tender Channel RFX Method Supplier Selection Method Contract Delivery Model Vendor Name Contract Total Contract Start Date Contract End Date

CON00001012/2021 Waterworld Gym Equipment Supply and Servicing Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded Community Community Group Public Request For Quotes Lite Weighted Attributes Bespoke Asset Resources Limited $224,206.92 10/01/2022 10/01/2025

CON00001235/2021 Microsoft Teams 0365 - Floorwalking Support Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded POP Information Services Private Direct Apointment Direct Appointment Minor Work'Government Model Services Information Leadership Consulting $41,640.00 10/01/2022 31/03/2022

CON00001239/2021 Future Proof Transport Project Director Non-Capital Works NZTA Funded Development Strategic Development Private Direct Apointment Direct Appointment IPENZ Short Form Beca Limited $70,000.00 10/01/2022 30/06/2022

CON00001250/2021 Metro Spatial Plan Transport Programme Business Non-Capital Works NZTA Funded Development Strategic Development Private Direct Apointment Direct Appointment IPENZ Short Form Invise Limited $35,000.00 10/01/2022 30/05/2022

CON00001267/2021 Peer review of Revals 2022 Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded Strategy & Communications Asset Strategy Private Direct Apointment Direct Appointment Purchase Order Brian Smith Advisory Services Ltd $20,000.00 17/01/2022 31/05/2022

CON00001270/2022 Poster Bollard Agreement Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded POP Communication & Engagement Private Direct Apointment Direct Appointment Bespoke Phantom Billstickers Limited $0.00 1/01/2022 31/12/2024

CON00001273/2022 0365 Teams Framework – Other Services Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded POP Information Services Private Direct Apointment Direct Appointment Minor Work'Government Model Services Information Leadership Consulting $31,680.00 17/01/2022 31/08/2022

CON00001274/2022 Stormwater Secondment Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded Development Strategic Development Private Direct Apointment Direct Appointment IPENZ Short Form Catchment Engineering Solutions Limited $100,000.00 5/01/2022 30/06/2022

CON00001275/2022 Stormwater Modelling Kirikiriroa Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded Development Strategic Development Private Direct Apointment Direct Appointment IPENZ Short Form Catchment Engineering Solutions Limited $120,000.00 1/01/2022 31/12/2022

CON00001281/2022 Zoom Video Communications, Inc Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded POP Information Services Private Direct Apointment Direct Appointment Bespoke Zoom Video Communications Incorporated $130,000.00 20/01/2022 30/06/2024

CON00001288/2022 Active Directory Improvement Project Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded POP Information Services Private Direct Apointment Direct Appointment Minor Work'Government Model Services Fujitsu NZ Ltd $60,794.80 24/01/2022 31/03/2022

CON00001292/2022 HCC IT Strategic Framework 2022 Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded POP Information Services Private Request For Quotes (Three quotes) Price Quality Bespoke Deloitte $167,000.00 31/01/2022 4/04/2022

PSP00001256/2021 Collins Road Infrastucture Upgrade - Concept Des Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded Development Capital Projects Private PSP Appointment Instruction for Service Instruction for Service Aecom $7,845.00 10/01/2022 28/02/2022

PSP00001259/2021 Western Wastewater Interceptor Duplication Project Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded Development Capital Projects Private PSP Appointment Instruction for Service Instruction for Service WSP New Zealand Limited $11,040.00 10/01/2022 30/06/2022

PSP00001272/2022 Killarney Road Safety Project - Lake Domain Road Non-Capital Works NZTA Funded Infrastructure Operations City Transportation Private PSP Appointment Instruction for Service Instruction for Service Aecom $33,000.00 17/01/2022 29/04/2022

PSP00001276/2022 Celebrating Age Building Re-Roof Design Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded Development Facilities Private PSP Appointment Instruction for Service Instruction for Service Arnold & Johnstone 2015 Ltd $37,000.00 24/01/2022 30/06/2022

PSP00001278/2022 Citywide SNA review planning support Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded Growth City Planning Private PSP Appointment Instruction for Service Instruction for Service 4Sight Consulting Ltd $43,000.00 19/01/2022 18/03/2022

PSP00001291/2022 Claudelands East Intersection Upgrade - Lighting Capital Works-NZTA Funded Development Capital Projects Private PSP Appointment Instruction for Service Instruction for Service Odyssey Energy Ltd $4,500.00 26/01/2022 30/06/2022


